
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

10m Platform Women
Preliminary

Event 6

13 MAY 2021 - 12:00

REFEREE TELLEFSEN Arne LEN

ASSISTANT CHOBANOV Georgi LEN

PANEL

JUDGE 1 PATSERINA Olena

JUDGE 2 FEOKTISTOV Eduard

JUDGE 3 POLAZZO Marco Valerio

JUDGE 4 BECKER Norman

JUDGE 5 MAMONTOV Andrei

JUDGE 6 BARROW Sarah

JUDGE 7 AXTELIUS Peter

RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002

5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 67.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 130.20
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 41.60 171.80
205B 2.9 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 65.25 237.05
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 60.20 297.25

2 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992

405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.60 54.60
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.90 115.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 182.70
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.50 235.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 54.40 289.60 7.65

3 TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998

107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 116.10
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 46.20 162.30
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.20 229.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 59.20 288.70 8.55

4 WATSON Tanya IRL 24 DEC 2001

5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.20 43.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 57.00 100.20
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 55.10 155.30
305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.80 214.10
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 73.60 287.70 9.55

5 WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000

205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.55 56.55
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 113.55
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 175.95
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 230.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 52.80 283.35 13.90

6 BATKI Noemi ITA 12 OCT 1987

107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.50 64.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 40.00 104.50
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 162.10
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 57.60 219.70
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 63.00 282.70 14.55
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 WASSEN Christina Maria GER 12 JAN 1999

407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.40 54.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 57.00 111.40
205B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.80 175.20
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 48.00 223.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.60 280.80 16.45

8 SPENDOLINI S. Andrea GBR 11 SEP 2004

107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 39.00 39.00
407C 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 48.00 87.00
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 150.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 59.20 209.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 276.40 20.85

9 KALONJI Alais FRA 11 DEC 1997

405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 54.60
107C 2.7 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 60.75 115.35
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 57.40 172.75
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 40.00 212.75
5235D 2.8 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 275.75 21.50

10 JODOIN DI MARIA Sarah ITA 03 JAN 2000

405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 50.40
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 101.40
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.20 153.60
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 216.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 57.60 273.60 23.65

11 KONANYKHINA Anna RUS 10 SEP 2004

107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 70.50 70.50
407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 41.60 112.10
626C 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 36.30 148.40
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 44.55 192.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 67.20 260.15 37.10

12 TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 48.00 48.00
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 37.80 85.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.80 138.60
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 72.00 210.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 43.20 253.80 43.45

13 MCGING Ciara IRL 03 MAR 2001

405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.80 58.80
6243D 3.2 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 35.20 94.00
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 145.80
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 58.00 203.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 48.00 251.80 45.45

14 PRAASTERINK Guurtje NED 10 MAR 2003

405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 54.60
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 48.00 102.60
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 52.20 154.80
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 51.80 206.60
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 44.95 251.55 45.70

15 TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.00 49.00
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 99.40
205B 2.9 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.75 150.15
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 49.60 199.75
107C 2.7 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.90 245.65 51.60
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16 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998

405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 54.60
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 58.00 112.60
305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 163.00
107C 2.7 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 32.40 195.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.00 243.40 53.85

17 MUSCALU Nicoleta-Angelic ROU 08 JUL 2003

405B 2.8 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.40 57.40
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 48.00 105.40
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 43.20 148.60
301B 1.9 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 28.50 177.10
205B 2.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 43.50 220.60 76.65

18 NAJI Maissam FRA 14 JUN 1997

405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.20 53.20
5152B 2.9 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 47.85 101.05
305C 2.8 10.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 25.20 126.25
205B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.15 165.40
624B 2.8 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 42.00 207.40 89.85

19 MIROWSKA Dominika POL 10 MAY 1999

405B 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 44.80 44.80
107B 3.0 10.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 27.00 71.80
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 113.80
205B 2.9 10.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 27.55 141.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 38.40 179.75 117.50
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